Date/venue

10/18/25, 4:00 PM
“Pistal

10/18/25, 4:30 PM
“Pistal

10/18/25, 5:00 PM
“Pistal

10/18/25, 5:30 PM
“Pistal

10/18/25, 6:00 PM
“Pistal

10/18/25, 6:30 PM
“Pistal

Juego, Set y Fieston

P xporty

Calendar: Torneo Juego, Set y Fiestéon / Grupo A

Home

Fernando De La Vara
Victor De La Vara

Angel Contero
Bernabe Garcia

Grey
Ivan Garcia Daza

Lorena Dominguez Gomez
Patricia Loépez Sanchez

Angel Contero
Bernabe Garcia

Grey
Ivan Garcia Daza

1/1

Result

7-6

6-3

2-6

6-2

6-1

0-6

Away team

Grey
Ivadn Garcia Daza

Lorena Dominguez Gomez
Patricia Lopez Sanchez

Angel Contero
Bernabe Garcia

Fernando De La Vara
Victor De La Vara

Fernando De La Vara
Victor De La Vara

Lorena Dominguez Gomez
Patricia Lopez Sanchez
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